DOC-0002701 www.airmonitor.com/hvac/ Rev. K
ELECTRA-flo
5 Series
Precision Airflow Measurement
An ONICON Brand
THERMAL AIRFLOW
MEASUREMENT
SYSTEM

101 = SS Tags
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
Model Number Coding = E-flo G5-AB-CDEF-(SPC)
727.447.6140 Page 10 airmonitor.com/hvac/
Precision Airflow Measurement
An ONICON Brand
ELECTRA-flo 5 Series
THERMAL AIRFLOW MEASUREMENT SYSTEM
Model Number Coding = E-flo/S5-AABC-DDEF-GGHH-(SPC)
ELECTRA-flo 5 Series Thermal Airflow Measurement System, Probe Array Only
AA = Probe Mounting Style
R1 = External mount, rectangular
R2 = Internal mount, rectangular
R3 = Internal stand-off mount, rectangular2
C1 = External mount, circular
C2 = Internal mount, circular
B = Maximum Probe Length (in inches)
C = Adjacent Side (in inches)
DD = Probe Level (Based on Straight Run)
L0 = Level 0 (Between 2 & 3)
L1 = Level 1 (Minimum Straight Run Requirements)
L2 = Level 2
L3 = Level 3 (Maximum Straight Run Requirements)
LC = Custom Density
E = Material of Construction Probes
 1 = 6063 Annodized Al., 1⅛" dia. with NEMA 1 cast
      aluminum enclosure.
 2 = 6063 Annodized Al., 1⅛" dia. with NEMA 4 cast
      aluminum enclosure.
F= Wiring Connections Probe to Probe*
1 = Mini-DIN, NEMA 1 (For E = 1 only)
3 = Conduit w/ terminal blocks (Optional for E=2)
4 = IP68 liquid tight cord grips (Optional for E = 2)
*Conduit connections required for outdoor probe
  installations
GG = Number of Sensors1
01 - 32
HH = Number of Probes
01 - 08
A = Up to 18
B = 18 to < 24
C = 24 to < 30
D = 30 to < 36
E = 36 to < 44
F = 44 to < 48
G = 48 to < 54
H = 54 to < 60
I = 60 to < 66
J = 66 to < 72
1 = 18 to < 26
2 = 26 to < 36
3 = 36 to < 42
4 = 42 to < 48
K = 72 to < 84
L = 84 to < 96
M = 96 to < 108
N = 108 to < 120
O = 120 to < 132
Max Probe Length - Rectangular
Max Probe Length - Circular
5 = 48 to < 66
6 = 66 to < 84
7 = 84 to < 120
A = Up to 18
B = 18 to < 24
C = 24 to < 30
D = 30 to < 36
E = 36 to < 44
F = 44 to < 48
G = 48 to < 54
H = 54 to < 60
I = 60 to < 66
J = 66 to < 72
K = 72 to < 84
L = 84 to < 96
M = 96 to < 108
N = 108 to < 120
O = 120 to < 132
9 = Circular